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11 February 2009

ASA North East Region Diving Grand Prix 2009 - Leg 2

Detailed Results

Harrogate

4.5.1.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Open 3m Springboard

Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds 1

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 114.00Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 165.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 70.50 236.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 294.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds 2

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 44.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 82.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 54.00 136.20Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 193.60Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 233.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louise Moran -- City of Leeds 3

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 79.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 31.05 110.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 53.20 163.85Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 213.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds 4

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 88.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 37.80 126.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 173.60Back 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 210.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chloe Hurd -- City of Leeds 5

405C 3 2.7 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 13.5 36.45 36.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 11.5 32.20 68.65Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 98.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 137.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152C 3 2.8 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 49.00 186.65Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Connie Montgomery -- City of Leeds 6

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 35.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 34.65 69.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 102.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 15.40 118.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 147.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Group A Girls 3m Springboard

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alice Pye -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 67.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 90.60Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 133.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 170.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 25.20 195.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 34.10 229.95Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 262.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amelia Starling -- City of Leeds 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 32.20 32.20Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 61.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 98.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 132.05Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 28.00 160.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 196.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 224.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 28.00 252.40Back 2½ Somersaults

Grace Alsancak -- City of Leeds 3

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 18.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 23.10 41.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 64.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 33.25 98.15Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 130.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 164.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 32.40 196.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 36.00 232.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Group B Girls 3m Springboard

Megan Alikhanizadeh -- City of Leeds 1

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 56.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 82.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 117.25Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 159.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 27.60 186.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 218.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Kirsty Beighton -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 30.60 59.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 95.50Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 28.50 124.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 164.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 193.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 25.00 218.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hannah Hickingbotham -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 47.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 62.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 84.10Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 28.50 112.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 140.10Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 173.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

Group C Girls 1m Springboard

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Katie Laugher -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 56.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 87.40Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 133.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 159.00Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 203.00Forward Double Somersault

Ellen Brown -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 60.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 82.20Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 36.30 118.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 146.50Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 185.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Aisha Omri -- Bradford Esprit 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 52.90Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 25.50 78.40Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 104.80Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 34.10 138.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 22.00 160.90Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Talbot -- City of Sheffield 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 41.55Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 67.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 92.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 117.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 143.00Inward Somersault

Rebecca Lowe -- City of Sheffield 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 45.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 77.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 106.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 125.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 141.90Back Somersault

Beth Horsman -- Bradford Esprit 6

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 20.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 41.05Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 69.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 95.50Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 124.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 15.00 139.10 2Back 1½ Somersaults

Jodie Dyer -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 23.80 49.30Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 76.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.0 17.60 94.10Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 19.80 113.90Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 24.80 138.70Inward Somersault

Group D Girls 3m Springboard

Millie Haffety -- City of Sheffield 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 49.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 83.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 116.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 150.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rhian Humpage -- City of Sheffield 2

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 50.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 30.60 81.00Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 20.00 101.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 33.25 134.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dent -- City of Sheffield 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 55.15Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 25.20 80.35Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 7.5 14.25 94.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 32.00 126.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Horsman -- Bradford Esprit 4

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 19.50 38.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 59.65Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.0 16.20 75.85Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 93.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Girls 12/13 yrs Novice Skills

Chelsea Clift -- City of Leeds 1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 20.0 30.00 64.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 94.80Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 23.00 117.80Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 28.80 146.60sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 30.80 177.40Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 201.90Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 223.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 245.90Reverse pike sit

Claire Mather -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 25.0 25.00 25.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0 23.5 28.20 53.20sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 32.20 85.40Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 108.90Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 130.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 151.40Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 177.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 205.80Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 234.30Inward Dive

Lydia Worsnop -- City of Leeds 3

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 53.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 81.95Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 24.5 24.50 106.45Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 135.25sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 161.15Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 23.0 23.00 184.15Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 208.15Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 230.65Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ellie Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds 4

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 24.0 24.00 47.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 68.00Reverse pike sit

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 25.20 93.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 118.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 144.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 163.80Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5 23.0 27.60 191.40sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 28.60 220.00back tuck roll

Isabella Small -- City of Leeds 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 39.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 60.00Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 83.40Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 103.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 32.25 135.90Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 157.40Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 186.80sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 214.75back tuck roll

Katy Morrey -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

10B 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 25.5 30.60 54.10sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 80.70Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 101.70Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 121.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 138.20Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 28.20 166.40Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 193.60Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 20.30 213.90Inward Dive

Maisie Wood -- City of Leeds 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 34.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 53.00Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 85.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 115.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 143.00Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 166.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 191.70sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 21.45 213.15back tuck roll

Jenny Bailey -- Bradford Esprit 8

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 44.40sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 69.60Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 92.10Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 114.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 132.60Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 163.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 189.25Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 210.25Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jade Semper -- City of Sheffield 9

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 39.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 61.00Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 89.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 114.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 140.40Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 161.40Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 186.00sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 209.80Back fall straight

Bethany Unwin -- City of Sheffield 10

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 38.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 63.05Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 82.05Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 110.25sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 142.45Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 23.50 165.95Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 182.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 200.95Reverse pike sit

Danielle Liddan -- City of Leeds 11

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 27.00 50.00sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 21.45 71.45back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 91.95Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 108.95Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 124.95Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 145.95Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 171.85Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 199.60Back Dive

Molly Bingle -- City of Sheffield 12

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 38.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 56.50Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 16.20 72.70Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 98.30Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 127.00Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 149.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 173.60sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 198.80Back fall straight

Hannah Riding -- City of Leeds 13

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 45.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.5 27.75 73.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 88.25Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 111.05sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 132.50back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 152.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 169.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 188.50Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elizabeth Wilkinson -- City of Leeds 14

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 41.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 65.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 82.10Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 103.70sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 124.70Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 141.70Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 158.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 173.70Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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